BLOCK

905
1104
1414
1807
2100
2100
2100.12

LOT QUALIFIC.

10
3
8.01
17
19
46
12

2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
TAXING DISTRICT 09 DELANCO TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

212 OAKFORD AVE

317 HAZEL AVE

436 POPLAR ST

1709 BURLINGTON AVE
7 PENNINGTON COURT

63 PENNINGTON COURT
23 WALTON WAY

CLASS NET VAL

15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
2

318100
233600
114000
250200
265500
326600

26400

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
928.75

1ST HALF

4949 .43
4121.88
1886.53
4289.78
4559.75
5762.86
4832.97

2ND HALF

4949 .43-
4121.88-
1886.53-
4289.78-
4559.75-
5762.86-
3904.22-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
464 .38

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 09 DELANCO TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 1,999 448,960,600 15,314,046.92 480,388.80 36,750.00 15,757,685.72 7,839,733.68 7,917,952.04 7,878,848.80
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 70 2.39 .00 .00 2.39 1.35 1.04 1.20

EXEMPTS * 117 84,338,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 25,570.23 25,570.23- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024

TAXING DISTRICT 09 DELANCO TWP
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX
CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE
DISTRICT SCHOOLS TAX
MUNICIPAL PURPOSE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION
FIRE DIST #1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

ECIAL
CODE

FO1

AO1

RATE
PER $100
422
.036

.051

-107

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

OOOAO==UW)

—ANMILOWON00
[eoooooow]

AU

ANANANANANANNN

[ex{e)]ep(er]e)ler]er]e))

OOOOOOO00O

.107

3.411

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024

00

2024

0309

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx



FOR 2024

T OF DELANCO TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/26/24
NET TAXABLE
VALUE

1,779,700
369,310,400
77,258,100
448,960,600

0]

112,200
112,200

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

1,779,700
369,310,400
77,370,300
449,072,800

200

278,445,800
440,
55,314,700

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
334,200,700

1,779,700
90,864,600
22,055,600

114,872,100

49
1,888
58
1,999

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

2
RAITLROAD TOTAL

CLASS 4 TOTAL

TAXING DISTRICT 09 DELANCO TWP
RATABLE TOTAL
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2024 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 09 DELANCO TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 1,999 114,872,100 334,200,700 112,200 448,960,600
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 116 19,355,200 57,192,800 76,548,000



